
9-3S-1E    P-34-M-75B
10.20 AC IN SW 1/4 OF SEC 9
DB 59 P 179     OR 189 P 561

SMITH CLIFTON ROBERT/SMITH BRITTNEY DEENEN ELIZABE
4222 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

09-3S-01E-000-05116-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
1 09
000 1.00/

06/26/2018 RTJT
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10/03/2022 JSLA 10.20 76,500 0 0 76,500

STANDARD
3

20,345
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143,893
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0
75,161

143,893
0

141,375

1120/0890 8/13/2019 WD Q I 01 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEST STANLEY M JR TRU

SMITH CLIFTON ROBER

1039/0070 6/20/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEST STANLEY M JR

WEST STANLEY M JR T
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JS 5 YR CK, PU XFOBS, PU NEW TRV.

2021 AG REMOVED

COA PER NCOA REPORT

AMENDED TRIM SENT - NEW OWNER

026730 ELEC 0 06/28/2000

HX Base Yr

4222 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0200 02 1,038 70.0000 49.00 50,862 1968 1968 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HOM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 672 100 1993 672 13,171

BAS 252 100 2022 252 4,939

UCP 180 20 1989 36 706

UOP 200 25 1993 50 980

UOP 110 25 2001 28 549

1,414 1,038 20,345

BAS=[YR=1993] W27 BAS=[YR=2022] E18 N14 W18 S14$ W22
UOP=[YR=2001] E11 N10 W11 UCP=[YR=1989] E11 N9 W20 S9 E9$ S10
$ W7 S12 E49 UOP=[YR=1993] W20 S10 E20 N10$ E7 N12$.
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11

10
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11

9

20

9

9
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20

10

20

10

1 0625 PORT WD UT 0 0 10 15 150.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1989 1989 3 20 180

2 0030 BARN,POLE 0 0 36 24 864.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 6,921

3 0940 OPEN SHED 0 0 36 10 360.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 1,282

4 0940 OPEN SHED 0 0 36 10 360.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 1,282

5 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 15 4 60.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 320

6 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 15 4 60.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 320

7 0940 OPEN SHED 0 0 0 0 177.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 630

8 0060 DECK WOOD 0 0 0 0 486.00 SF 5.00 5.00 100 2020 2020 3 97 2,357

9 0190 PREFAB MET 0 0 58 30 1,740.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2022 2022 3 97 33,756

47,048

1 000201 C MH 0 0.00 0.00 10.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 76,500


